XVIII Medjunarodni plivacki miting "Trofej Beograda 2019"

Beograd, 22 - 23/6/2019

Disciplina 27
23/06/2019 - 18:45

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista Finale

Finale

1

O ~NO O, WN

STANKOVIC, Andreja
POTKONJAK, Nikola
STANISAVLIEVIC, Petar
BEJI, Adnan

LAKATOS, Kristijan
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
MITROVIC, Dragoslav
DJUKIC, Luka

Rezervne prijave

SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
KOVACEVIC, Konstantin

G.R.

04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 PK Vracar

01 Dubocica

99 Vojvodina

97  Vojvodina

04 PK Vracar

05 PK"BPK"Bgd

05 NoviBeograd 011

04 11. April
06 11. April

1:17.00
1:12.70
1:09.93
1:04.64
1:05.20
1:12.60
1:14.86
1:17.82

1:20.57
1:21.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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